‘Ierrace Bar Menu

SERVED DAILY FROM 12PM TO 9PM

Something Lile

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
Pickled cucumber, gor/ic mayo c/ip

contains wheat, milk, soya, sulphites

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

homemade chutney toast
contains wheat, eggs, milk, sulphites

OPEN PRAWN SANDWICH

atlantic prawns, marie rose sauce, guinness wheaten bread
contains wheat, eggs, milk, crustaceans, soya

BALLYMASCANLON CAESAR SALAD

bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese french fries
contains eggs, fish, soya, milk

ADD CHICKEN €3.00

HARISSA AUBERGINE WEDGES

tahini & mint yogurt pomegranate toasted pumpkin seeds
contains milk, soya, sesame

starter

€11.95

main with chips

€19.95

€9.50

€14.90

€13.50

€9.50

Something More

CHARGRILLED BEEF BURGER
cheese salt & vinegar onion rings, tomato relish, chunky chips
contains wheat, egg, milk, mustard, sesame, sulphites, soya

ADD BACON €1.00

FRESH ATLANTIC HAKE

in crispy batter, crushed peas, tartar sauce, chunky chips
contains wheat, milk, fish, soya, sulphites, egg

THAI CHICKEN SALAD

spicy thai chicken, mixed leaves toasted cashew nuts,

spring onion, cucumber, carrot, asian dressing, french fries
contains wheat, fish, milk, cashew nuts, peanuts, soya, sesame, mustard sulphites

BALLYMASCANLON STEAK SANDWICH
chargrilled sirloin steak, toasted garlic focaccia,
salt & vinegar onion rings, fries_ pepper sauce
contains wheat, milk, eggs, soya, sulphites, celery

BEEF BOURGUIGNON

slow braised beef rich red wine gravy, onions,
bacon, mushrooms, champ potato, glazed carrots
contains sulphites, soya, milk, fish, celery

CHEF'S ARTISAN MEAT FEAST PIZZA

chorizo_ chicken, bocon, ham
contains wheat, milk

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RIGATONI

roasted squash chunks, squash puree, confit tomato
sage ve/oufé, goats cheese
contains wheat, egg, soya, celery, milk, sulphites

WINTER SALAD

red cabbage squash roasted chickpeas,
orange segments, fopped with crispy halloumi.
contains milk, soya, sulphites

€22.00

€21.00

€19.50

€29.50

€21.95

€18.00

€18.50

€19.95

Sanduwiches

BALLYMASCANLON
SANDWICH

choose ham, cheese, salad,

chicken beef or tuna on white

or brown sliced bread

contains wheat, fish milk, celery, mustard, sulphites

TOASTED SANDWICHES €9.00

TOASTED HAM MELT
sourdough, ham, cheese,

onion, french fries

contains wheat, soya, milk, mustard, sulphites

THE BIG TOASTY

roast beef. horseradish mayo,
red onion, cheddar cheese_
fococcio, rich beef}us o/ip
contains wheat, soya, egg, sulphites, milk

€8.00

€15.00

€15.95

Side Orders

CHIPS

contains wheat, soya

VEGETABLES

contains soya, milk

PEPPER SAUCE

contains soya, milk,
celery, mustard, sulphites

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

contains barley, wheat,
egg, fish, mustard, sulphites

€4.50

€4.50

€3.00

€2.80

GARLIC MAYO

contains egg, soya, celery,
mustard

€2.80

Desserls

WALLED GARDEN RHUBARB
& APPLE CRUMBLE

vanilla custard
contains wheat, soya, milk, hazelnuts, almonds

CREME BRULEE

homemade shortbread
contains wheat, egg ,milk

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

seasonal selection of ice cream
made in our kitchen
contains egg, milk, nuts, sulphites

WARM STICKY
TOFFEE PUDDING

vanilla ice cream
contains wheat, egg, milk, pecan nuts, sulphites

€8.50

€8.50

€750

€8.50

Please note that our Beef is of Irish Origin.
Hot & Cold Beverages available.



